MOLINA

HEALTHCARE

Molina Healthcare of Nebraska Dental Provider Training

Join us Online for the Molina Healthcare of Nebraska
Dental Provider Training

The Provider Training is presented by your dedicated Molina
Dental Services Senior Provider Service Representative.

This training is an overview of the Molina Healthcare of Nebraska
Medicaid Dental plan, resources, and frequently asked questions.
Please email questions to:
MDVSProviderServices@molinahealthcare.com
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WE LOOK FORWARD
TO SEEING YOU!

Registration required

Thursday January 9, 2025, 1:00-2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Tuesday February 11,2025, 11:00am-12:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday March 13, 2025, 1:00 — 2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Wednesday April 9, 2025, 12:00-1:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday May 8, 2025, 1:00 — 2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday June 5, 2025, 1:00-2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday July 10, 2025, 1:00-2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Tuesday August 26, 2025, 11:00am — 12:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday September 11, 2025, 1:00- 2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Wednesday October 8, 2025, 12:00 — 1:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday November 13, 2025, 1:00 — 2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK

Thursday December 4, 2025, 1:00 — 2:00pm CST

REGISTRATION LINK
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